•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1830mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 1900mm
•	 Quick Release Rollers for easy cleaning
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edges of doors
•	 6mm Safety Glass
•	 High quality stainless/alloy fittings and hardware
The Symphony RETRO Round Sliding Door range is

For the latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.symphonyshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest
stockist to confirm any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
Description Size
1200 x 900 LH 12 x 9 RH
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall RR12X9SIFWLH18 RR12X9SIFWRH18
Centre waste tray option for complete cubicle CNRWOPTION CNRWOPTION
Tray Only Centre Waste TFR12X9LHCW TFR12X9RHCW
Tray Only Corner Waste TFR12X9LHCNR TFR12X9RHCNR
Liner Only Flat Wall 1830mm High White LB12X9FW2S18 LB12X9FW2S18
Round Door Pack Complete 1950MM High Silva DR12X9SI18 DR12X9SI118
fibresystems
raising the standard in showers since 1986